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CLS
CC

FM

SRF

SRF
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SRF

SRF

FF

PIC
1
1
1
2
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1

#
42
44
88
77
46
50
79
48
78
11

NAME

Greg Scharnberg
Dave Volante
Michael Kinney
Edward Sodano
Kirk Collier
Brian Schafer
Pat Goolsbey
Stuart Lehr
Robyn Goolsbey
Glen Tomlinson

REG

DMV
DMV
NWT
KC
KC
STL
LOL
DMV
LOL
OKLA

MEMB#

31976
255640
398454
310276
165310
303340
239048
208636
337929
334044

HOMETOWN, ST

Urbandale IA

Urbandale IA

Olympia WA

Littleton CO

Olathe KS

Cape Girardeau MO

Prior Lake MN

W Des Moines IA

Savage MN

Marlow OK

MAKE/MOD

Citation 95SF

Star Mazda

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Swift DB1

Laps

15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

Best Tm

1:35.656
1:35.732
1:46.317
1:46.567
1:46.496
1:47.563
1:46.947
1:47.823
1:51.083
1:45.020

Total Tm

25:04.832
25:05.169
25:12.033
25:17.985
25:22.230
25:27.580
25:32.480
25:35.475
26:19.787
25:54.155

Best Speed

83.926
83.859
75.510
75.333
75.383
74.635
75.065
74.455
72.270
76.443

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results posted at 2:10pm
Official Results posted at 2:50pm

Printed: 4/6/2010 5:57:29 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Sanction #10-R-1000-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MVRG Race Group

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

80.022

Best Lap Tm

1:35.656

Best Spd

83.926

Best Lap by

42 - Greg Scharnberg

Bloomin & Zoomin Regional Race One

2-FA FB FE FF FM FS FV F5 CSR DSR SRF S2 CC CF

Race - Official

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:38:38

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

4/17/2010 01:30 PM

Des Moines Valley & Nebraska Regions SCCA
Thank you for attending
our races this weekend!!


